Low-Income Energy and Water Advisory Board Meeting
or via Zoom Link
Wednesday, October 2, 2024
1:30-3:00 pm

AGENDA

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

7)
8)
9)

Call to order/Roll call via chat

Approval of August 7, 2024, Meeting Minutes
Revision of June 5, 2024, Meeting Minutes

Public Comments

Approval of Annual Report to the Connecticut General Assembly
Energy Assistance Program Updates

a) DSS-- CEAP

b) Operation Fuel

c) Eversource

d) Avangrid

Updates on Legislative or PURA Docketed Matters
Public Comments

Adjournment

Upcoming Meeting Schedule:
December 4, 2024

February 5, 2025

April 2, 2025

June 4, 2025

August 6, 2025

October 1, 2025

December 3, 2025


https://ctdeep.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZcrdOCorDgoHtyi4cd9IZIsUENXx_BBHoa4

